HOW TO ORDER
®
C 30
P
U
S
H
 B
U
TTO
N
S
PUSH BUTTONS
CHARACTERISTICS
• General purpose miniature reset
Pushbutton.
SERIES 5R
• Reset Push Button
R S S T 15
N° OF POLES
S SPST
ELECTRICAL FUNCTIONS
2 off (on)
3 on (off)
TERMINATIONS
ST1 straight solder tag
CAP ( Not Removable)
COLOURS OPTIONS
2 Black (std)
3 Red
-
SPECIFICATIONS
Rating: 1A 250VAC, 3A 125VAC
Contact Resistance: 20m Ω + 2A35B max.
Insulation Resistance: 100M Ω + 2A35B min.
Proof Voltage: 1,500VAC
Electrical Life: 50,000 min.
Mechanical Life: 100,000 min.
Circuitry: SPST
ELECTRICAL FUNCTIONS DIMENSIONS
TERMINATIONS
Part N° shown: 5RS3-ST1
Model Contact Type Schematic
No. Position
5RS3-ST1 NC on (off)
5RS2-ST1 NO off (on)
ST1
9.5
6.8
6.0
2.1
7.5
4.5
0.5
7.5
7.5
21.5
8.3
6.8